Mak Dublin:
Tel: 01-4519900 / Fax: 01-4519004
E-Mail: sales@makfasteners.com
Mak Cork:
Tel: 021-4342890 / Fax: 021-4342396
E-Mail: corksales@makfasteners.com
Mak (NI):
Tel: 028-86758574 / Fax: 028-86758578
E-Mail: salesni@makfasteners.com
                         BS 4.8mm
Code Description
19-BS-48050 4.8x50mm Guardian BS Roofing Screw
19-BS-48060 4.8x60mm Guardian BS Roofing Screw
19-BS-48070 4.8x70mm Guardian BS Roofing Screw
19-BS-48080 4.8x80mm Guardian BS Roofing Screw
19-BS-48090 4.8x90mm Guardian BS Roofing Screw  Substrate Pull-Out Value
19-BS-48100 4.8x100mm Guardian BS Roofing Screw  Steel 0.75mm 1.6kN
19-BS-48110 4.8x110mm Guardian BS Roofing Screw  Steel 1.00mm 2.0kN
19-BS-48120 4.8x120mm Guardian BS Roofing Screw
19-BS-48130 4.8x130mm Guardian BS Roofing Screw
Based on 20mm Fastener Penetration
19-BS-48140 4.8x140mm Guardian BS Roofing Screw
19-BS-48150 4.8x150mm Guardian BS Roofing Screw
19-BS-48170 4.8x170mm Guardian BS Roofing Screw
19-BS-48190 4.8x190mm Guardian BS Roofing Screw
R75 Standard
R75 Plus
RB48 Standard
RBP48 Plus
• 4.8mm Diameter
• For use with Guardian Tube system
• Torx 25 Drive Head
• Drillpoint  (drilling capacity 2 x 1.25mm)
• Packed in buckets
• NBI Approval
• Enduroguard Coating, 15 cycles
INSULATION &
MEMBRANE TO
STEEL DECK
0.7mm TO 1.25mm
THICK
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION